
SR 
NO. 

SYDENHAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS 

F.Y.B.Sc. Fintech (First Ycar Bachelor of Science - Fintech) 

Nane on Markshcet 

GAURI GURUDATT SAMANT 
PRAJYOT ANANT MEHER 

3 PUNIT HEMANT SHAH 
4 ARYA MILIND MOGHE 

SAHIL VASIM KASMANI 
SANAL DOMINIC MENEZEs 

7 VANSIIIKA GAURAV VIKMANI 
ARYAN PRABHASH BHOYAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

9 KRISIIV MANISH AGARWAL 
10 ADITYA BJAY SINHA 
II NAKSHATRA ANIL DHULE 
12 |VRAJ NIKHIL DESAI 

14 TRUPTI DIPAK DANGE 
13 KANHAIYA MADNESIHWAR MAHATO 

I5 SAMMYAK RAJESH MOHITE 
16 SHIVAM MADHAV EDKE 

First Merit List 

FY BSe Findeh Adjission Committee 

Gender 

FEMALE 
|MALE 

MALE 

FEMALI 

MALE 
MALE 

|FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALI 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 

Application ld 

28137 

19465 

28514 

23754 

28262 

245|7 

I8622 

20921 

23427 

22121 

24617 

28009 

25348 

18536 
22490 

23739 

Rank 

2 

7 

8 

) 

4 

15 

16 



HBSU 
Sydenham College of Commerce and Economics, Mumbai 

(A Constituent Colleoe of Dr Homi Bhabha State University) 

Government of Maharashtra 

Admission Notice -

Students whose names are appearing in the FIRST MERIT LIST (D. 14/06/2025) have to report. and 
complete the admission process. from16hJune, 2025 to 17June 2025 between 10.00 am to 03.00pm in 
Room No. 12, on Ground Floor. 

First Year B.Sc (Fintech) 
Academic Year 2025-2026 

A) Docments required for students are as follows: 
1. Printed copy of Online Application form signed 2. HSClequivalent marksheet (original) + (Two photocopies) 3. SSC/marksheet (original) + (Two photo copies) 
4. Leaving Certificate / Transference certificate (original) + (Tvo photocopies) 
5. Migration Certificate. (If other than Maharashtra board) (original) + (Two photo copies) 

B.Sc 

the student 

6. Academic Bank of Credits (ABC-ld) - printout (01Copy) 
8. Declaration form 
7. Gap Certificate (Court Affidavit) in student has a break in studies. 

9. Aadhar card (one photocopy) 

N.B.: Original documents (exeept leaving certificate, migration) will be returned to candidate a�ter 
verification 

Payment link will be reflected in the student login after verification of documents by the admissiea 
committee on the day of admission. 

Date&Place:14/06/2025.Mumbai 

Students should pay the respective fees online and submit the printed copy of fees paid receipt to tie 
admission Committee. then only their admission will be confirmed. 
Printout, Xerox and Admission Folder are available in the Sydenham Co-operative Stores. 
(Ground Floor) 

Pigcigl 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

