SYDENHAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 F.Y.B.Sc. Fintech (First Year Bachelor of Science - Fintech)

First Merit List

SR NO.	Name on Marksheet	Gender	Application Id	Rank
1	GAURI GURUDATT SAMANT	FEMALE	28137	1
2	PRAJYOT ANANT MEHER	MALE	19465	2
3	PUNIT HEMANT SHAH	MALE	28514	3
4	ARYA MILIND MOGHE	FEMALE	23754	4
5	SAHIL VASIM KASMANI	MALE	28262	5
6	SANAL DOMINIC MENEZES	MALE	24517	6
7	VANSHIKA GAURAV VIKMANI	FEMALE	18622	7
8	ARYAN PRABHASH BHOYAR	MALE	20921	8
9	KRISHIV MANISH AGARWAL	MALE	23427	9
10	ADITYA BIJAY SINHA	MALE	22121	10
11	NAKSHATRA ANIL DHULE	FEMALE	24617	11
12	VRAJ NIKHIL DESAI	MALE	28009	12
13	KANHAIYA MADNESHWAR MAHATO	MALE	25348	13
14	TRUPTI DIPAK DANGE	FEMALE	18536	14
15	SAMMYAK RAJESH MOHITE	MALE	22490	15
16	SHIVAM MADHAV EDKE	MALE	23739	16

FY BSe Figreen Admission Committee





First Year B.Sc (Fintech) Admission Notice – Academic Year 2025-2026

Students whose names are appearing in the <u>FIRST MERIT LIST (Dt. 14/06/2025)</u> have to report, and complete the admission process, <u>from16thJune</u>, 2025 to 17thJune 2025 between 10.00 am to 03.00pm in Room <u>No. 12, on Ground Floor.</u>

A) Documents required for students are as follows:

- 1. Printed copy of Online Application form signed by the student
- 2. HSC/equivalent marksheet (original) + (Two photocopies)
- 3. SSC/marksheet (original) + (Two photo copies)
- 4. Leaving Certificate / Transference certificate (original) + (Two photocopies)
- 5. Migration Certificate. (If other than Maharashtra board) (original) + (Two photo copies)
- 6. Academic Bank of Credits (ABC Id) printout (01Copy)
- 7. Gap Certificate (Court Affidavit) in student has a break in studies.
- 8. Declaration form
- 9. Aadhar card (one photocopy)

N.B.: Original documents (except leaving certificate, migration) will be returned to candidate after verification

- Payment link will be reflected in the student login after verification of documents by the admission committee on the day of admission.
- Students should pay the respective fees online and submit the printed copy of fees paid receipt to the admission Committee, then only their admission will be confirmed.
- Printout, Xerox and Admission Folder are available in the Sydenham Co-operative Stores. (Ground Floor)



B.Sc

Date&Place:14/06/2025,Mumbai